Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS524003EN   page 1
March 25, 2024 9:33 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Low-profile architectural design and quality
•	 Highly efficient LED (Up to 157 lumens per watt)
•	 Multiple lumen packages (Up to 2000 lumens per ft)

March 25, 2024 9:33 AM
Jaylum Linear Suspended - J3
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: J3-CL-40L835-1D-UNV-STD-WAA-W-AC48-T1-16
Domestic Preference Series Indirect
Shielding
Direct
Shielding
Lumen Package
Nominal per 4' section
CRI Color
Temperature
Number of
Circuits
Additional
Circuiting
Domestic
Preference
Series Indirect Shielding
Direct
Shielding
Lumen Package
Nominal per 4' section
CRI
Color
Temperature
Number of
Circuits
Additional
Circuiting
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
J3=Jaylum Suspended
Direct/Indirect
QS-J3= Jaylum
Suspended Indirect/
Direct, Quick Spec
U=Open Top
(80% Up / 20% Dn)
C=Clear Top Cover
(75% Up / 25% Dn)
F=Frosted Top Cover
(65% Up / 35% Dn)
L=Frosted Lens 20L=2,000 Lms (500 lms/ft)
30L=3,000 Lms (750 lms/ft)
40L=4,000 Lms (1,000 lms/ft)
50L=5,000 Lms (1,250 lms/ft)
60L=6,000 Lms (1,500 lms/ft)
80L=8,000 Lms (2,000 lms/ft)
8=80 CRI
9=90 CRI
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
3050=White Tune 3000K-5000K
2765=White Tune 2700K-6500K
1=Single Circuit D=None (Default
Dimming)
E=Emergency
Circuit
S=Secondary Circuit
N=Emergency +
Secondary Circuit
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Only product configurations
with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant with
the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information.
Components shipped